

Magnum GOLD CARAMEL BILLIONAIRE Ice Cream Lolly 85 ML

Ingredients

Reconstituted skimmed MILK, sugar, glucose syrup, cocoa butter¹, skimmed MILK powder, glucose-fructose syrup, butter oil (MILK), vegetable oils (coconut, sunflower), skimmed MILK powder or concentrate, fructose, starch, whey solids (MILK), rice flour, emulsifiers (E471, E476, E322), caramelised sugar syrup, stabilisers (E410, E407, E412), colour (E150b), flavourings, salt, butter (MILK), cocoa mass¹, Raising agent (E500). May contain: egg, soy, almond, cashew, wheat and barley. ¹Rainforest Alliance Certified TM

Allergens

CONTAINS: MILK

MAY CONTAIN: CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, EGGS, NUTS, SOYA, WHEAT

Nutrition

	Per 100g	Per Serving
Energy Values	1133 (KJ) / 271 (Kcal)	964 (KJ) / 231 (Kcal)
Fat	14g	12g
(of which Saturates)	9.6g	8.2g
Carbohydrate	32g	27g
(of which Sugars)	25g	21g
Fibre		
Protein	3.7g	3.1g
Sodium		
Salt	0.27g	0.23g
Salt Equivalent		

Product Description

Brand: Magnum

EAN: 8711327480537

Biscuit flavour ice cream swirled with pecan flavour ice cream, salted caramel sauce (22%), white chocolate with caramel (26%), biscuit pieces (2.5%).

Storage & Usage

Storage: Frozen

Storage Type: Store at -18°C

Manufacturer Address

Unilever UK,
Magnum,
Freepost ADM3940,
London,
SW1A 1YR.

Unilever Ireland Ltd,
20 Riverwalk,
National Digital Park,
Citywest Business Campus,
Dublin 24.